Product Datasheet
Product Information
Sartorius Stedim Biotech pharmaceutical-grade vessels
are pressure-resistant tanks for the transportation, storage
and distribution of liquids.
Introduction
Our pressure vessels are manufactured in facilities certified
for compliance with the European Pressure Equipment

Surface finishes Ra <0.5 μm interior
Ra <1.6 μm exterior
Surface quality Electropolished
Max. pressure
5 L, 10 L, 20 L, 30 L, 40 L, 50 L
60 L, 80 L, 100 L
4 bar
2 bar
Ordering Information
Order Number with
Standard N-documentation
Volume (Net) Operation
pressure
Weight  Height vessel  Height lid Diameter
380AA0005ID006LN 5 ltr. -1...+4 bar 9.0 kg 200 mm 170 mm 219.1 mm
380AA0010ID006LN 10 ltr. -1...+4 bar 11.0 kg 350 mm 170 mm 219.1 mm
380AA0020FD002LN 20 ltr. -1...+4 bar 19.0 kg 290 mm 100 mm 406.4 mm
380AA0030FD002LN 30 ltr. -1...+4 bar 21.4 kg 370 mm 100 mm 406.4 mm
380AA0040FD002LN 40 ltr. -1...+4 bar 23.8 kg 450 mm 100 mm 406.4 mm
380AA0050FD002LN 50 ltr. -1...+4 bar 26.3 kg 530 mm 100 mm 406.4 mm
380AA0060FD002LN 60 ltr. -1...+2 bar 28.7 kg 610 mm 100 mm 406.4 mm
380AA0080FD002LN 80 ltr. -1...+2 bar 33.5 kg 770 mm 100 mm 406.4 mm
380AA0100FD002LN 100 ltr. -1...+2 bar 41.4 kg 1030 mm 100 mm 406.4 mm
Order Number with
Premium Z-documentation
Volume (Net) Operation
pressure
Weight  Height vessel  Height lid Diameter
380AA0005ID006LZ 5 ltr. -1...+4 bar 9.0 kg 200 mm 170 mm 219.1 mm
380AA0010ID006LZ 10 ltr. -1...+4 bar 11.0 kg 350 mm 170 mm 219.1 mm
380AA0020FD002LZ 20 ltr. -1...+4 bar 19.0 kg 290 mm 100 mm 406.4 mm
380AA0030FD002LZ 30 ltr. -1...+4 bar 21.4 kg 370 mm 100 mm 406.4 mm
380AA0040FD002LZ 40 ltr. -1...+4 bar 23.8 kg 450 mm 100 mm 406.4 mm
380AA0050FD002LZ 50 ltr. -1...+4 bar 26.3 kg 530 mm 100 mm 406.4 mm
380AA0060FD002LZ 60 ltr. -1...+2 bar 28.7 kg 610 mm 100 mm 406.4 mm
380AA0080FD002LZ 80 ltr. -1...+2 bar 33.5 kg 770 mm 100 mm 406.4 mm
380AA0100FD002LZ 100 ltr. -1...+2 bar 41.4 kg 1030 mm 100 mm 406.4 mm
* Standard design: Material: 316 L; silicone gasket; electropolished internal and external surfaces; incl. fill and drain tube (13 × 1.5 mm d) with sanitary TC.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Copyright Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH.
Material No. 85032-540-08